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Auburn Public Library Mamie Anthoine Ney Auburn mmaney@auburnpubliclibrary.org Public
Bangor Public Library Ben Treat Bangor ben.treat@bangorpubliclibrary.org Public
Berwick Public Library Sharon Kellty Berwick skelly@berwickpubliclibrary.org Public
Boothbay Harbor Memorial Library Joanna Breen Boothbay Harbor director@bbhlibrary.org Public
Calais Free Library Joyce Garland Calais jgarlandcfl@gmail.com Public
Cary Library Linda Faucher Houlton faucherl@cary.lib.me.us Public
Community Library Leila Roy Lyman librarian@lymanlibrary.org Public
Cushing Public Library Wendy Roberts Cushing wrobertsmaine63@gmail.com Public
Ellsworth Public Library Amy Wisehart Ellsworth awisehart@ellsworthlibrary.net Public
Falmouth Memorial Library Andrea Kazilionis Falmouth akazilionis@falmouthmemoriallibrary.org Public
Fort Fairfield Public Library Jennifer Gaenzle Fort Fairfield library@fortfairfield.org Public
Friend Memorial Public Library Ann-Margaret Thomas Brooklin Annmargaret@friend.lib.me.us Public
Fryeburg Public Library Jennifer Spofford Fryeburg librarian@fryeburgmaine.org Public
Hartland Public Library Nicholas Berry Hartland nickb@hartland.lib.me.us Public heartofmaine
Jesup Memorial Library Ruth Eveland Bar Harbor reveland@jesuplibrary.org Public
Katz and Nottage Libraries (UMA) Stacey Brownlie Augusta/Bangor stacey.brownlie@maine.edu Academic
Kennebunk Free Library Michelle Conners Kennebunk scmirisola@kennebunk.lib.me.us Public
Lawrence Public Library Louella Bickford Fairfield loubic@yahoo.com Public
Lewiston Public Library Marcela Peres Lewiston mperes@lewistonmaine.gov Public
Lincoln memorial library Linda Morrill Lincoln liinda.morrill@lincolnmaine.org Public
Maine State Library Alison Maxell Augusta alison.l.maxell@maine.gov Public
Martha Sawyer Community Library Marcy Polletta Lebanon MSCL@msad60.org Public / School
McArthur Library Renee DesRoberts Biddeford scifilibrarian19@gmail.com Public biddefordc19
Millinocket memorial library Matt delaney Millinocket Matt@millinocketmemoriallibrary.org Public
Newport Cultural Center Joanne Elwell Newport joanne.elwell@gmail.com Public heartofmaine
Norway Memorial Library Beth Kane Norway nordir@norway.lib.me.us Public
Ogunquit Memorial Library Kaja Roan Ogunquit archives@ogunquitlibrary.com Public ogunquitlibrary
Old Town Public Library Cynthia Jennings Old Town cjennings@old-town.org Public
Orono Public Library Laurie Carpenter Orono lcarpenter@orono.org Public
Palermo Community Library Sharon Nichols Palermo snowowl2489@yahoo.com Public
Patten Free Library Jill Piekut Roy Bath jillpiekut@gmail.com Public howsyourweek
Peabody Memorial Library Heidi Hinkley Jonesport peabodylibrarian@peabody.lib.me.us Public
Pittsfield Public Library Holly Williams Pittsfield hollywil@pittsfield.lib.me.us Public
Porter Memorial Library Lee Downing Machias librarian@porter.lib.me.us Public
Portland Public Library Abraham Schecter Portland mayotte@portlib.org Public portlandlibrary
Prince Memorial Library Thomas Bennett Cumberland emanning@cumberlandmaine.com Public
Raymond Village Library Allison Griffin Raymond Rvldirector@gmail.com Public
Rockland Public Library Amy Levine Rockland alevine@rocklandmaine.gov Public



Skowhegan Free Public Library Angie Herrick Skowhegan skowlib@skowhegan.lib.me.us Public
South Portland Public Library Kevin Davis South Portland kdavis@southportland.org Public
Strong Public Library Erika Ouellette Strong stronglibrary@strong.lib.me.us Public
Thompson Free Library Greta Schroeder Dover-Foxcroft greta.schroeder@gmail.com Public heartofmaine
Waterville Public Library Tammy Rabideau Waterville trabideau@watervillelibrary.org Public
West Paris Public Library Brenda Lynn Gould West Paris librarian@westparislibrary.org Public
Witherle Memorial Library Anne Romans Castine afr@witherle.lib.me.us Public


